
1 佐  野  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 2 41.10 16.93 24.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.10 0.38-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 0

6 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -1 0

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 -1 0 0

16.78 16.93

Composition 2.67 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.953.00 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.103.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

24.17

2 岸  本  亜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 7 40.09 17.22 23.37 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2Tq+1A+SEQ q 4.20 -0.32 3.88-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 CCoSp1 2.00 0.24 2.241 1 2 1 1

3 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

7 1A+2T 2.40 -0.05 2.35-1 -1 0 0 0

8 1S 0.40 -0.09 0.31-2 -3 -4 -1 -1

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

18.66 17.22

Composition 2.67 2.852.75 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.803.00 2.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.103.00 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

23.37

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 内  藤  かりん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 4 35.19 12.10 23.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.080 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2Sq+1A+SEQ q 2.40 -0.23 2.17-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2Tq q 1.30 -0.55 0.75-5 -1 -5 -5 -5

4 2S< < 1.04 -0.48 0.56-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

5 1F!+1Lo*+1A*+SEQ+REP * 0.35 -0.01 0.34-1 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 1 0 0

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

13.39 12.10

Composition 2.67 2.902.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.853.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.902.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

23.09

4 根  来  友  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 34.10 13.23 21.37 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.13 1.57-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.02 2.720 0 1 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 2Loq q F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0

9 CSp1 1.40 -0.14 1.26-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

14.40 13.23

Composition 2.67 2.802.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.702.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.50 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.75

21.37

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子
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5 山  﨑  りり花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 5 33.27 10.47 24.30 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 2.80 -0.11 2.69-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 Sp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 0 -2 -1

6 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-2 -1 0 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

14.10 10.47

Composition 2.67 3.003.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.153.00 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.952.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

24.30

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

6 與那城  莉  瀬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 1 30.46 12.64 18.82 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T<< << 1.70 -0.57 1.13-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.180 0 0 -1 0

4 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lz!+1A+1Lo+SEQ ! F 2.20 -0.55 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 0 0 -1

8 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 0 0

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 0 -1 -1 -1

14.20 12.64

Composition 2.67 2.452.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.352.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

18.82

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子
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7 道  端  ななこ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 6 26.31 8.53 18.28 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.24 1.46-3 -3 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.920 0 -1 0 -1

5 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1Fe+1T+1Lo e 1.30 -0.11 1.19-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.29 0.91-3 -2 -4 -2 -1

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.23 1.05-3 -2 -2 -1 -1

12.38 8.53

Composition 2.67 2.352.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.352.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.152.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

18.28

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子
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